
# First Name Last Name DOB Height
(Ft/Inches) Position

11 Peata Manumaleuga 4/29/07 5'5 PG/G

25 Leshane Yeoh 1/10/07 5'6 SF

26 Madelin Lock 5/24/07 5'3 PG

30 Zena Alkarain 3/25/07 5'8 G

33 An Kanazawa 8/28/07 5'7 SG

35 Hyeonjeong Hwang 5/16/07 5'8 F

39 Wonjung Lee 9/15/07 5'8 PG/G

41 Yui Seito 1/21/07 5'9 F

49 Gahyun Lee 3/20/07 5'11 F/C

50 Otoha Goto 2/13/07 5'10 SF

# First Name Last Name DOB Height
(Ft/Inches) Position

12 Sophia Canindo 6/29/07 5'10 G/F

18 Ariel De La O 2/10/07 5'10 PF

19 Bailey Flavell 2/15/07 5'10 G

20 Erica Rose Finney 1/22/07 6'1 F

21 Evangeline Clarissa Djohan 5/22/07 5'10 F

23 Jia Rose Peters 11/28/07 5'9 F

29 Zara Russell 6/23/07 6'1 F

34 Chen Chia Shan Pan 7/24/07 5'9 PG

38 Baskar Rajalakshmi 8/29/07 5'7 SG

40 Yu Han Lin 7/2/07 5'8 G/F

# First Name Last Name DOB Height
(Ft/Inches) Position

8 Ava Fajardo 10/3/07 5'4 PG

9 Lee Ke Xin 8/17/07 5'4 PG

10 Keriana Hippolite 4/14/07 5'6 G

13 Remy Hearn 12/5/07 5'5 G

22 Graecyn Parahi 11/7/07 5'11 F

27 Pahlyss Hokianga Heather 10/9/07 5'5 PG

28 Tsz Ching Kam 4/6/07 5'5 SG

31 Ruby Perkins 11/21/07 5'8 G

36 Jade Crook 3/7/07 6'3 C

37 Kodee Williams-Sefo 2/1/07 5'11 F
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# First Name Last Name DOB Height Position

8 Ava Fajardo 10/3/07 5'4 PG

9 Lee Ke Xin 8/17/07 5'4 PG

10 Keriana Hippolite 4/14/07 5'6 G

11 Peata Manumaleuga 4/29/07 5'5 PG/G

12 Sophia Canindo 6/29/07 5'10 G/F

13 Remy Hearn 12/5/07 5'5 G

18 Ariel De La O 2/10/07 5'10 PF

19 Bailey Flavell 2/15/07 5'10 G

20 Erica Rose Finney 1/22/07 6'1 F

21 Evangeline Clarissa Djohan 5/22/07 5'10 F

22 Graecyn Parahi 11/7/07 5'11 F

23 Jia Rose Peters 11/28/07 5'9 F

25 Leshane Yeoh 1/10/07 5'6 SF

26 Madelin Lock 5/24/07 5'3 PG

27 Pahlyss Hokianga Heather 10/9/07 5'5 PG

28 Tsz Ching Kam 4/6/07 5'5 SG

29 Zara Russell 6/23/07 6'1 F

30 Zena Alkarain 3/25/07 5'8 G

31 Ruby Perkins 11/21/07 5'8 G

33 An Kanazawa 8/28/07 5'7 SG

34 Chen Chia Shan Pan 7/24/07 5'9 PG

35 Hyeonjeong Hwang 5/16/07 5'8 F

36 Jade Crook 3/7/07 6'3 C

37 Kodee Williams-Sefo 2/1/07 5'11 F

38 Baskar Rajalakshmi 8/29/07 5'7 SG

39 Wonjung Lee 9/15/07 5'8 PG/G

40 Yu Han Lin 7/2/07 5'8 G/F

41 Yui Seito 1/21/07 5'9 F

49 Gahyun Lee 3/20/07 5'11 F/C

50 Otoha Goto 2/13/07 5'10 SF
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